Legal Notice - Abandoned/Unclaimed Property
Final Claim Date: April 10, 2025

ATF CASE NUMBER

DATE of SEIZURE

784045-21-0006

784045-21-0006

784065-21-0015

784065-21-0015

784065-21-0015

784065-21-0015

784065-21-0015

784065-21-0015

784065-21-0015

784065-21-0015

784065-21-0015

784065-21-0015

786025-17-0032

786025-17-0032

786025-17-0032

10/9/2020

10/9/2020

5/13/2021

5/13/2021

5/13/2021

5/13/2021

5/13/2021

5/13/2021

5/13/2021

5/13/2021

5/13/2021

5/13/2021

6/26/2019

6/26/2019

6/26/2019

CITy

El Cajon

El Cajon

Mission Hills

Mission Hills

Mission Hills

Mission Hills

Mission Hills

Mission Hills

Mission Hills

Mission Hills

Mission Hills

Mission Hills

Oakland

Oakland

Oakland

STATE ITEM DESCRIPTION

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

Romarm/Cugir Micro Draco Pistol
CAL:762 SN:PMD-12419-19

30 Rounds Other Ammunition
CAL:762

SMITH & WESSON Bodyguard
Pistol CAL:380 SN:KCZ6910
SMITH & WESSON M&P 9 Pistol
CAL:9 SN:NJB9725

77 Rounds Other Ammunition
CAL:40

164 Rounds Other Ammunition
CAL:45

48 Rounds Other Ammunition
CAL:380

29 Rounds Other Ammunition
CAL:9

40 Rounds Other Ammunition
CAL:22

317 Rounds Other Ammunition
CAL:556

106 Rounds Other Ammunition
CAL:12

114 Rounds Other Ammunition
CAL:12

13 Rounds Winchester
Ammunition CAL:40

13 Rounds Assorted Ammunition
CAL:9

15 Rounds PMC Ammunition
CAL:380

VALUE

$500.00

$3.00

$100.00

$100.00

§7.70

$16.40

$4.80

$2.90

$4.00

$31.70

$10.60

$11.40

$1.30

$1.30

$1.50



	California

